
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 22 20 24 91Faulds R EE 187 AAA
2 T: 23 24 23 20 90OLIVER B US 606909 AAA
3 T: 20 24 23 22 89DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 AAA
4 T: 22 22 23 21 88GROSS D US 613783 AAA
4 T: 23 23 23 19 88MCGUIRE B US 522225 AAA
4 T: 24 23 22 19 88MILES G US 523827 AAA
7 T: 24 22 21 20 87Davies B EE 106094 AAA
7 T: 22 23 21 21 87Harvey A EE 125785 AAA
9 T: 22 23 20 21 86Bunning R EE 84951 AAA
9 T: 21 20 24 21 86Franklin G EE 99866 AAA
9 T: 23 24 20 19 86Kendall JH WW 1997 AAA
12 T: 22 22 23 18 85Clark S EE 105239 AAA
12 T: 22 19 23 21 85Papworth M EE 37316 AAA
12 T: 23 20 23 19 85RADULOVICH D US 541959 AAA
12 T: 24 22 19 20 85Smith SE EE 116801 AAA
12 T: 22 19 24 20 85Thomas P EE 113492 AAA
12 T: 23 22 20 20 85Winstanley B EE 99343 AAA
18 T: 23 22 19 20 84Arnold HW EE 72679 AAA
18 T: 22 24 18 20 84Elworthy MJ EE 32151 AAA
18 T: 23 20 20 21 84Foster PD EE 18214 AAA
18 T: 22 22 22 18 84GREENWOOD J US 611879 AAA
18 T: 22 22 18 22 84KIENBAUM Z US 503869 AAA
18 T: 21 23 21 19 84Smith JD EE 45277 AAA
24 T: 23 19 19 22 83Attwood J EE 107759 AAA
24 T: 20 22 21 20 83Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AAA
24 T: 21 21 18 23 83Lovick J EE 110965 AAA
24 T: 21 22 17 23 83MEIN D US 523586 AAA
24 T: 24 17 23 19 83Myers M EE 88811 AAA
24 T: 22 22 24 15 83Smith PA EE 26380 AAA
30 T: 19 23 24 16 82Bedet C EE 133437 AAA
30 T: 20 22 22 18 82Husthwaite BT EE 46496 AAA
32 T: 18 23 22 17 80Kempley DJ EE 87054 AAA
32 T: 21 18 22 19 80SUTER C US 537005 AAA
34 T: 17 19 23 20 79FOX K US 556374 AAA
34 T: 17 24 21 17 79King RJ EE 24962 AAA
34 T: 22 18 23 16 79Stacey SV EE 63158 AAA
34 T: 23 20 19 17 79THORPE J US 629394 AAA
38 T: 19 22 22 15 78Bidwell J EE 5719 AAA
38 T: 20 19 18 21 78DUFFY A US 500401 AAA
38 T: 17 23 19 19 78WOOLLEY J US 509003 AAA
41 T: 19 21 15 22 77Baker CJ EE 89641 AAA
41 T: 22 20 20 15 77Curtis A EE 68653 AAA
41 T: 22 18 18 19 77WILGUS M US 524943 AAA
44 T: 20 21 17 18 76EDMUNDS D US 542785 AAA
44 T: 20 21 17 18 76WARREN J US 545105 AAA
46 T: 21 16 19 19 75BOUCHILLON D US 552373 AAA
46 T: 21 19 22 13 75WATERMAN J US 518282 AAA
46 T: 19 21 18 17 75Webster T EE 107539 AAA
49 T: 21 16 19 18 74HALBAKKEN C US 520653 AAA
50 T: 14 18 21 20 73GOEDRICK J US 636999 AAA
51 T: 18 18 17 19 72Lovatt S EE 105738 AAA
51 T: 18 19 21 14 72TRAVALIA R US 500427 AAA
53 T: 19 17 17 18 71Wells J EE 2744 AAA
54 T: 18 17 16 19 70Hibbert M EE 126348 AAA
54 T: 16 18 19 17 70WALSTROM G US 521726 AAA
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56 T: 18 22 15 13 68JUSTICE B US 515062 AAA
57 T: 19 15 18 14 66WAMPLER A US 549983 AAA
58 T: 15 17 18 14 64JORDAN B US 632825 AAA
59 T: 18 13 19 13 63WALTON W US 508337 AAA
60 T: 18 17 12 15 62FLUEHR T US 551229 AAA
60 T: 18 17 15 12 62GROSS F US 506246 AAA
62 T: 14 19 16 12 61Ferguson GH EE 65968 AAA
62 T: 14 17 18 12 61HUMAN T US 645910 AAA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 20 22 90AUVERT C FF 002 AA
2 T: 20 25 24 20 89MALMSTROM F SW 004 AA
3 T: 22 23 21 20 86Gray PJ EE 103289 AA
4 T: 21 22 21 21 85Bastien B EE 111510 AA
5 T: 20 22 20 22 84Bowes M EE 109720 AA
5 T: 24 19 22 19 84Howland K EE 36413 AA
7 T: 21 24 21 17 83Batchelor P EE 108791 AA
7 T: 23 21 19 20 83Bradshaw O EE 131625 AA
7 T: 23 17 22 21 83Stirzaker G EE 1952 AA
10 T: 19 22 20 21 82Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA
10 T: 20 23 21 18 82MARSHALL D NI U149FF AA
12 T: 21 24 21 14 80Bradley-Day J EE 127052 AA
12 T: 21 18 21 20 80Doughty M EE 25609 AA
12 T: 14 21 25 20 80Solomons EG EE 95931 AA
12 T: 21 20 21 18 80Thorrold BPD EE 101497 AA
16 T: 22 23 20 14 79Alexandrova I EE 136522 AA*
16 T: 22 21 19 17 79Beal AW EE 109169 AA
16 T: 19 22 20 18 79Bennion J EE 134349 AA
16 T: 22 21 19 17 79Hall CL EE 103805 AA
16 T: 18 23 22 16 79Ismet A EE 116300 AA
16 T: 21 21 16 21 79Lovick PCT EE 87112 AA
16 T: 21 24 16 18 79MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ AA*
16 T: 19 21 19 20 79Poulter P EE 120868 AA
24 T: 19 25 18 16 78Easeman P EE 91579 AA
25 T: 21 17 19 20 77Armstrong A EE 67654 AA
25 T: 20 19 18 20 77Freeman J EE 86511 AA
25 T: 20 23 18 16 77McGregor T EE 123850 AA
28 T: 20 20 18 18 76Farrer P EE 130882 AA
29 T: 19 21 19 16 75Barnett JS EE 87191 AA
29 T: 22 22 14 17 75Brightman JE EE 43085 AA
29 T: 20 19 18 18 75NILSSON P SW 007 AA
29 T: 20 19 18 18 75Norfolk K EE 113412 AA
33 T: 19 20 16 19 74Gibbard W EE 55548 AA
33 T: 18 17 19 20 74Gillett PM EE 32159 AA
33 T: 19 18 19 18 74Gutteridge J EE 121559 AA
33 T: 20 20 19 15 74Lightowler J EE 134236 AA
33 T: 21 21 18 14 74Mason R EE 112735 AA
38 T: 23 17 20 13 73Howe M EE 110266 AA
38 T: 19 18 18 18 73Pennington M EE 70885 AA
40 T: 21 19 18 14 72Piggott IJ EE 108284 AA
41 T: 23 19 19 10 71Coulson A EE 125793 AA
42 T: 18 19 16 15 68Hardy JL EE 131494 AA
43 T: 17 16 19 15 67Harris WG EE 89854 AA
43 T: 16 17 17 17 67Pendleton GR WW 377 AA
45 T: 15 18 14 17 64CARLSSON M SW 009 AA
46 T: 17 16 18 12 63Smith SA EE 67541 AA
47 T: 13 16 17 13 59Archibald RM SS 3362 AA
47 T: 17 17 15 10 59Buckley G EE 110620 AA
49 T: 15 15 16 12 58Collett S EE 120559 AA
50 T: 14 18 13 12 57Woodley S EE 25405 AA
51 T: 13 14 12 12 51WAMPLER S US 540925 AA
52 T: 0James A EE 71621 AA
52 T: 0Straker R EE 80861 AA
52 T: 0Wightman J EE 124096 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 23 24 19 87Woollard B EE 123128 A
2 T: 21 25 22 18 86Clifton A EE 73876 A
3 T: 21 24 21 19 85Collins H EE 120798 A
3 T: 23 23 19 20 85Vickers C EE 43770 A
5 T: 21 21 21 19 82Cobbold MA EE 106004 A
5 T: 22 22 21 17 82Milne C EE 21256 A
7 T: 23 24 13 21 81Jude AJ EE 99947 A
8 T: 22 21 19 18 80Fenner SC EE 19111 A
8 T: 22 19 17 22 80Whitelock S EE 27981 A
8 T: 23 22 18 17 80Young K EE 119987 A
11 T: 24 23 16 16 79Lockton N EE 98171 A
11 T: 20 18 22 19 79Simmons TA EE 94815 A
11 T: 19 20 21 19 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 A
14 T: 20 21 20 17 78Fenner W EE 128120 A
15 T: 22 21 17 17 77Ballantyne B EE 126129 A
15 T: 23 20 19 15 77Bridges JCJ EE 122460 A
15 T: 20 22 19 16 77Butcher M EE 128040 A*
15 T: 21 19 19 18 77Gibbs DK EE 116789 A
19 T: 19 20 20 17 76Arbon R EE 124498 A
19 T: 24 18 17 17 76Bulcock S EE 109944 A
19 T: 19 17 23 17 76Dobson PN EE 116798 A
19 T: 22 15 20 19 76Fenner D EE 15838 A
19 T: 24 20 15 17 76Jeffrey MJM SS 2957 A
19 T: 23 18 16 19 76McLeod D EE 137819 A*
19 T: 16 20 21 19 76Moss N EE 114600 A
19 T: 23 22 15 16 76Pope A EE 108278 A
19 T: 23 19 18 16 76Smith S EE 131387 A
28 T: 19 20 17 19 75Ballantyne I EE 118784 A
28 T: 20 19 20 16 75Buckenham J EE 67482 A
28 T: 22 19 22 12 75Ibbotson P EE 115332 A
28 T: 20 21 17 17 75King RA EE 83966 A
28 T: 20 16 18 21 75Scase C EE 122193 A
28 T: 18 20 18 19 75Seaman A EE 102937 A
28 T: 17 18 21 19 75Smith AC EE 124651 A
35 T: 18 22 17 17 74Brown T EE 115433 A
35 T: 21 23 19 11 74Cocker A EE 131815 A
35 T: 22 19 14 19 74Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 A
35 T: 22 21 22 9 74IOANNOU P CY 0604 A*
35 T: 20 21 18 15 74Johnston JA SS 5337 A
35 T: 17 20 18 19 74Oates JK IM 33 A
35 T: 18 22 15 19 74Smith A EE 127228 A
35 T: 18 18 22 16 74Walker BR EE 133625 A
43 T: 17 19 19 18 73Easeman A EE 124370 A
43 T: 17 20 16 20 73Greenleaf L EE 110246 A
43 T: 19 21 17 16 73Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A
43 T: 17 24 17 15 73Mondesir L EE 113633 A
43 T: 18 19 19 17 73Newman LM EE 99993 A
43 T: 20 20 17 16 73Sole J EE 127262 A
43 T: 19 19 21 14 73Yeomans T EE 114638 A
50 T: 16 19 19 18 72Cairney P SS 4599 A
50 T: 19 22 20 11 72Hearn T EE 37612 A
50 T: 21 20 15 16 72Johnston K EE 99950 A
50 T: 19 24 15 14 72Pointon B EE 129203 A*
50 T: 16 20 20 16 72Roe K EE 17045 A
55 T: 21 15 19 16 71Bennett KH EE 67499 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 20 16 21 14 71Carlyle J EE 122888 A
55 T: 19 20 19 13 71DONNELLY G II RU11364 A
55 T: 20 20 16 15 71Johnson A EE 121251 A
55 T: 17 17 18 19 71Martin W EE 124324 A
55 T: 16 17 18 20 71Thornett TG EE 92796 A
55 T: 19 21 18 13 71Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 A
62 T: 14 22 16 18 70Brunt D EE 109179 A
62 T: 18 20 17 15 70Burrows P EE 125607 A
62 T: 19 20 16 15 70Coppen A EE 89291 A
62 T: 16 19 22 13 70Dennis CW EE 12484 A
62 T: 20 17 16 17 70Gibbs AP EE 82084 A
62 T: 22 17 17 14 70Gibson HL EE 108958 A
62 T: 20 18 17 15 70Harris SS 5395 A
62 T: 20 14 20 16 70Pointer DG EE 30268 A
62 T: 17 17 18 18 70Ramwell R EE 112434 A
62 T: 20 18 18 14 70Walker A EE 110501 A
62 T: 20 16 19 15 70Woodley P EE 57361 A
73 T: 17 21 18 13 69Bartlett M EE 124451 A
73 T: 21 13 21 14 69Childs KD EE 36385 A
73 T: 18 18 16 17 69Gilder N EE 112108 A
73 T: 17 18 18 16 69Harknett B EE 127351 A
73 T: 19 19 16 15 69Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 A
73 T: 20 17 17 15 69Thatcher WJ EE 19567 A
79 T: 19 16 19 14 68Childs KL EE 107104 A
79 T: 19 17 19 13 68Clarke K EE 117549 A
79 T: 16 20 16 16 68Foster PA EE 67600 A
79 T: 16 20 19 13 68Gibson B EE 98291 A
79 T: 15 17 17 19 68GORMAN C NI U133MM A
79 T: 22 16 17 13 68Keet D EE 135358 A
79 T: 18 18 16 16 68Kidner D SS 4738 A
79 T: 20 14 19 15 68Kneen M IM 43 A
79 T: 18 18 17 15 68Owen PR EE 12362 A
79 T: 21 15 20 12 68Reeve WR EE 116525 A
89 T: 14 18 20 15 67BOENSTROM L SW 001 A

Yes89 T: 18 16 16 17 67Hewland W EE 111458 A
89 T: 17 16 18 16 67Kokkonen P EE 134460 A
89 T: 17 17 17 16 67Mckenzie J EE 112574 A
93 T: 17 19 15 15 66Bruce R SS 2354 A
93 T: 21 18 14 13 66LINDSTROM A SW 002 A
93 T: 17 19 18 12 66PORTER C II U124MM A
93 T: 11 19 20 16 66Schweizer F EE 130764 A
97 T: 17 16 16 16 65Hughes D EE 108685 A
97 T: 19 15 17 14 65Johnston JSP EE 107280 A
97 T: 18 17 15 15 65Jones AJB EE 50331 A
97 T: 22 15 18 10 65Smith D EE 49267 A
101 T: 18 14 20 12 64Keet D EE 63743 A
102 T: 14 17 16 16 63GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 A
102 T: 21 14 15 13 63TULLBERG M SW 005 A
104 T: 15 15 15 17 62Critchley PW EE 91465 A
104 T: 19 16 15 12 62Finney P EE 129151 A
104 T: 17 16 17 12 62Hurrell M EE 129290 A
107 T: 16 19 14 12 61Rattley S EE 131558 A
108 T: 17 16 11 14 58Allen R EE 120278 A
108 T: 15 12 16 15 58Jago IK EE 95773 A
108 T: 19 20 12 7 58Smith M EE 28435 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
108 T: 18 13 14 13 58WYLIE R II RU11275 A
112 T: 14 15 10 14 53Hall ST EE 122211 A
113 T: 12 13 10 11 46Harrison C EE 128497 A
114 T: 11 13 10 9 43Newell P EE 49964 A
115 T: 0Bishop DJM EE 83702 A
115 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 A

Yes115 T: 0Sperling A EE 69838 A
115 T: 0Williamson N EE 86372 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 18 19 83CAVANAGH M II L011 B
2 T: 24 21 20 17 82MCCOURT M II L877 B
3 T: 19 20 21 19 79MANNINEN J FN 001 B*
4 T: 22 17 21 18 78Coulstock T EE 107036 B
5 T: 21 22 18 16 77Fenner T EE 25004 B
6 T: 19 19 22 16 76FAY L II L10061 B
6 T: 19 19 21 17 76Stacey EC EE 125027 B
8 T: 18 21 21 15 75Blacker R EE 73033 B
9 T: 21 20 20 13 74Elliott D EE 112700 B
9 T: 17 17 18 22 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L1097JJ B
9 T: 19 23 14 18 74Patten K EE 131970 B
9 T: 17 21 16 20 74Peddle M EE 125843 B
13 T: 20 19 18 16 73Baker J EE 125565 B
13 T: 17 21 20 15 73Curran P EE 114269 B
13 T: 20 18 17 18 73DOWDALL N II L1001 B
13 T: 16 22 20 15 73GAVIGAN M II L10917 B
13 T: 18 22 17 16 73Portlock ND EE 100978 B
18 T: 19 23 16 14 72Adams N EE 132643 B
18 T: 17 20 15 20 72Dawson R EE 124977 B
18 T: 18 20 19 15 72Hermitage MP EE 110030 B
18 T: 18 18 18 18 72Mackay SW SS 5312 B
18 T: 18 18 20 16 72Moss PC EE 70096 B
18 T: 20 13 17 22 72Simmons A EE 89342 B
24 T: 18 18 20 15 71Bloss C EE 126565 B
24 T: 17 20 17 17 71Pearson L EE 103539 B
24 T: 22 13 18 18 71Romaine SP EE 1002 B
27 T: 21 19 18 12 70Barnes E SS 1341 B
27 T: 20 17 18 15 70Bell G EE 129967 B
27 T: 21 21 16 12 70Mennie D EE 113616 B
30 T: 20 18 15 16 69Brown R EE 125344 B
30 T: 16 18 18 17 69Moule G EE 20297 B
30 T: 18 18 17 16 69Woodcock J EE 127111 B
33 T: 18 16 16 18 68Smith N EE 106162 B
34 T: 18 17 18 14 67Harrison J EE 108856 B
34 T: 17 17 17 16 67Harrup S EE 125734 B
34 T: 18 19 16 14 67Hockey T EE 31104 B
34 T: 19 12 17 19 67Houghton P EE 7777 B
34 T: 18 17 19 13 67Howling GC EE 134106 B
34 T: 17 20 14 16 67Smith GP EE 125437 B
40 T: 17 20 12 17 66CAMPBELL D II L8515 B
40 T: 20 18 16 12 66DANIEL L US 527174 B*
40 T: 16 18 17 15 66DEVLIN J II L11098 B
40 T: 17 17 14 18 66Gilder NG EE 74086 B
40 T: 17 15 18 16 66Heywood PK EE 126744 B
40 T: 17 14 21 14 66Milan M EE 120134 B

Yes40 T: 16 20 17 13 66Nunn SJ EE 127134 B
40 T: 18 15 17 16 66Payne A EE 101351 B
40 T: 18 20 14 14 66Spear KH EE 93940 B
40 T: 15 16 21 14 66White S EE 103733 B
40 T: 18 19 16 13 66Williams SJ EE 130621 B
51 T: 22 18 12 13 65Charles EC EE 127257 B
51 T: 21 19 14 11 65Grayson D EE 119964 B
51 T: 15 21 15 14 65Horn R EE 119041 B
51 T: 20 15 15 15 65Meachen S EE 131966 B
51 T: 19 17 19 10 65Rees WDP WW 1428 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
51 T: 18 19 14 14 65Sullivan D EE 128961 B
57 T: 16 15 19 14 64Hawkins AR EE 64712 B
57 T: 17 19 13 15 64Hoskins AJ EE 89013 B
57 T: 16 17 18 13 64Prest H EE 80855 B
57 T: 19 17 16 12 64WILSON C US 654657 B
61 T: 19 18 11 15 63Dalgleish A EE 133339 B
61 T: 16 18 15 14 63Hogg S EE 124637 B
61 T: 17 18 16 12 63Miller SK EE 100569 B
61 T: 19 16 13 15 63Mitchell J EE 5000 B
61 T: 19 16 16 12 63Monahan C EE 130343 B
61 T: 21 13 14 15 63Theobald KC EE 87810 B
67 T: 18 14 17 13 62Clark MG EE 33151 B
67 T: 16 19 14 13 62Grayson L EE 119965 B
67 T: 16 14 18 14 62Hollingsworth J EE 126863 B
67 T: 14 19 16 13 62Smith KG EE 16608 B
71 T: 15 17 15 14 61Moore G EE 107618 B
71 T: 17 15 14 15 61SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO B
71 T: 17 17 16 11 61Severn J EE 121230 B
74 T: 17 17 14 12 60Briggs P EE 80194 B
74 T: 19 14 11 16 60Higgs C EE 132243 B
74 T: 16 17 16 11 60Whitelock R EE 96536 B
77 T: 15 14 19 11 59Cull L EE 3042 B
77 T: 17 17 15 10 59Durkin C EE 131952 B
77 T: 20 13 17 9 59Kay D EE 129455 B
77 T: 18 12 15 14 59Smith S EE 130612 B
77 T: 15 16 12 16 59Wade A IM 98 B
82 T: 18 18 13 9 58Archer P EE 134375 B
82 T: 17 19 10 12 58Morgan CJ EE 61 B
82 T: 18 15 13 12 58Penter CM EE 120528 B
82 T: 14 14 17 13 58Williams MJ EE 100503 B
86 T: 16 15 13 13 57Butler P IM 164 B

Yes86 T: 15 14 16 12 57Last AJ EE 87651 B
86 T: 14 18 11 14 57Moffatt N IM 145 B
89 T: 15 15 14 12 56ARMSTRONG L II RU1126 B
89 T: 15 13 16 12 56Faulds TC EE 1436 B
89 T: 14 16 16 10 56Shirra SS 6226 B
92 T: 18 16 13 8 55Davies G IM 152 B
93 T: 12 20 9 13 54Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes93 T: 12 15 15 12 54Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 B
93 T: 11 13 13 17 54Smith JRG EE 8538 B
96 T: 15 13 13 12 53Baker JA EE 116239 B
97 T: 15 17 8 11 51CASKEY P NI U153PP B
97 T: 13 14 16 8 51Newsham R EE 1947 B
99 T: 14 15 12 9 50PANTZAR M SW 008 B
100 T: 14 10 13 12 49Hanton S SS 5158 B
101 T: 12 13 10 11 46Jones R EE 31122 B
102 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 B
102 T: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 B
102 T: 0Simpson W EE 118783 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 23 19 17 82Jones M EE 131800 C
2 T: 20 20 19 17 76Crutchfield SH EE 132588 C
2 T: 20 17 22 17 76Middleditch S EE 29570 C*
4 T: 18 15 21 21 75Arbon J EE 128211 C
4 T: 20 20 15 20 75Baker T EE 133843 C
4 T: 18 19 18 20 75Woodard B EE 123975 C*
7 T: 15 22 20 17 74MCDONNELL L II RU11365 C*
8 T: 19 13 20 20 72Cartwright J EE 121940 C
8 T: 20 19 19 14 72Romaine P EE 1001 C
8 T: 19 20 18 15 72SUURKOIVU M FN 003 C
8 T: 20 18 18 16 72Woodcock T EE 127594 C
12 T: 19 19 17 16 71Bailey PB EE 96892 C
12 T: 21 17 14 19 71Fisher LJ EE 133926 C
12 T: 16 18 18 19 71Laurent F EE 138552 C*
15 T: 17 19 18 16 70GOSLIN G II L10668 C
15 T: 19 21 14 16 70Johnson TJ EE 132857 C
15 T: 16 18 19 17 70MCARDLE L II RU9176 C
15 T: 19 19 19 13 70Symes D EE 133849 C
19 T: 19 16 16 18 69Burrows C EE 122607 C
20 T: 17 15 19 17 68Ameslek I EE 525958 C
20 T: 20 15 17 16 68Froud AJ EE 112554 C
20 T: 17 17 20 14 68Jones I EE 120269 C
20 T: 14 16 16 22 68Love SS 6383 C
20 T: 18 15 19 16 68Maher W EE 110426 C
20 T: 18 17 17 16 68Roberts DWR WW 1568 C
20 T: 17 19 14 18 68Williams J EE 132693 C
27 T: 18 13 19 17 67Claydon T EE 136712 C
27 T: 23 15 16 13 67DELANEY P II L11192 C
27 T: 17 21 13 16 67Lower M EE 130953 C
27 T: 19 15 17 16 67Tipper M EE 113472 C
31 T: 19 19 15 13 66Gaff N EE 135533 C
31 T: 22 13 18 13 66Lidbetter D EE 131705 C
31 T: 19 14 14 19 66Vadasz N EE 105601 C
34 T: 20 13 15 17 65Aspden D EE 126263 C
34 T: 17 15 19 14 65Collingwood S EE 129050 C
34 T: 17 18 13 17 65Lovatt H EE 125441 C
34 T: 20 16 18 11 65Norton P EE 134370 C
34 T: 17 17 16 15 65Opie A EE 137804 C*
39 T: 15 19 17 13 64Bradshaw P EE 125838 C*
39 T: 17 19 15 13 64Fursman M EE 133095 C
39 T: 17 17 17 13 64Young R EE 109499 C
42 T: 14 18 18 13 63Corbyn A EE 129653 C*
42 T: 17 13 16 17 63Hurt SR EE 122492 C
42 T: 19 18 15 11 63Sharp A EE 123688 C
42 T: 13 16 16 18 63Wilson G EE 118026 C
46 T: 21 17 14 10 62Goldthorpe G EE 136587 C
46 T: 14 18 17 13 62Waters LA EE 113746 C
46 T: 18 16 15 13 62Yates D EE 117053 C
49 T: 14 12 17 18 61Ashton EF EE 51183 C
49 T: 15 18 14 14 61CREHAN D II L11206 C
49 T: 15 18 14 14 61Pearse S EE 131683 C
49 T: 17 14 18 12 61Raymond E EE 136148 C
49 T: 15 18 16 12 61Whitelock J EE 127720 C
54 T: 17 14 17 12 60Cooper T EE 137386 C
54 T: 10 16 16 18 60Gizzi HF WW 2335 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
54 T: 18 12 15 15 60McWilliam M EE 137919 C
54 T: 17 18 13 12 60OBrien N EE 131831 C
58 T: 16 16 14 13 59Kozera A EE 131755 C
58 T: 16 13 15 15 59Parris BJ WW 1562 C*
58 T: 16 15 15 13 59Simpson PA EE 23089 C
58 T: 15 15 16 13 59Ward D EE 121364 C
58 T: 17 14 13 15 59White A EE 132439 C
63 T: 15 15 18 10 58AUGHEY B II L10546 C*
63 T: 15 17 15 11 58Blackburn S EE 128160 C
63 T: 13 17 13 15 58Quinn S EE 97582 C
63 T: 12 13 21 12 58Vakhrushev D EE 127601 C
67 T: 17 14 15 11 57Atkinson CA EE 118762 C
67 T: 16 18 13 10 57Griffin RM EE 134908 C*
67 T: 16 12 15 14 57Hawkins A EE 130326 C
67 T: 15 17 11 14 57Page S EE 129680 C

Yes67 T: 15 12 18 12 57Rae D EE 96593 C
Yes67 T: 12 19 14 12 57Salmon E EE 121291 C

67 T: 14 18 11 14 57Smith L EE 124024 C
74 T: 11 17 13 15 56Carson M EE 111256 C
74 T: 14 17 11 14 56Raymond O EE 136620 C
74 T: 18 12 15 11 56Sheldrake D EE 119244 C
74 T: 17 13 16 10 56Stanford D EE 132642 C

Yes74 T: 15 17 15 9 56Symes G EE 121290 C
74 T: 15 17 14 10 56Whitton J EE 131275 C*
80 T: 15 12 14 14 55Curtis A EE 112848 C*

Yes80 T: 15 15 14 11 55Martin M EE 126839 C
80 T: 10 15 14 16 55McKenna H EE 129084 C
80 T: 12 17 15 11 55MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 C*
80 T: 13 15 13 14 55Tibbles A EE 131644 C
80 T: 16 16 11 12 55Walker K EE 98598 C
86 T: 15 11 13 15 54Howden WF SS 3728 C*
86 T: 16 13 15 10 54Stocks PM EE 119137 C
88 T: 16 17 15 5 53BARNARD H SA 3743 C
88 T: 12 9 17 15 53Gander IP EE 108297 C
88 T: 13 14 15 11 53Halls G EE 131300 C
88 T: 18 15 10 10 53Hart R EE 131982 C*
88 T: 15 15 13 10 53MCDONNELL T II U184RR C*
88 T: 12 15 14 12 53Wilson E EE 126864 C
94 T: 18 15 12 7 52Hoskins S EE 126098 C
94 T: 15 14 14 9 52Ismet C EE 128249 C
94 T: 11 16 16 9 52Newman M EE 136147 C*
94 T: 12 14 14 12 52O'CONNOR D II L10157 C
94 T: 16 11 17 8 52THORNE M II L1772 C
94 T: 16 16 9 11 52West A EE 128905 C
100 T: 14 11 16 10 51AKESSON P SW 003 C
100 T: 16 14 9 12 51Crowe J EE 136149 C*
100 T: 15 15 13 8 51Kersey R EE 133146 C
100 T: 14 13 13 11 51Mattinson F EE 121693 C
100 T: 14 13 14 10 51MURRAY P II RU11242 C*
100 T: 13 14 11 13 51Pittard J EE 119781 C
100 T: 12 14 16 9 51Woodliffe I EE 110960 C
107 T: 10 14 15 11 50Bennett J EE 90096 C
107 T: 15 15 11 9 50Goodman L EE 135148 C
109 T: 12 15 12 10 49Beach B EE 129508 C
109 T: 13 12 12 12 49Clague C IM 150 C
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109 T: 19 10 8 12 49GOSLIN J II L10667 C
109 T: 8 16 14 11 49McCullagh M EE 115421 C
109 T: 14 15 9 11 49Ward C EE 131400 C
109 T: 17 12 12 8 49WOODS N II L10666 C
115 T: 16 16 16 48Balham C EE 73943 C
115 T: 12 12 12 12 48Nabney R EE 105930 C

Yes115 T: 15 12 11 10 48Tucker E EE 137372 C
Yes118 T: 13 13 12 9 47Baker J EE 132152 C

118 T: 15 11 9 12 47FOLEY C US 654189 C
118 T: 14 13 8 12 47Siddons M EE 133287 C*
118 T: 18 14 6 9 47Williams SJ EE 125282 C
118 T: 11 12 13 11 47Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 C
123 T: 12 15 8 10 45DUFFY A II L11238 C

Yes123 T: 10 11 12 12 45Parks P EE 130444 C
125 T: 12 14 8 10 44Dodd SD EE 118785 C
126 T: 13 11 9 8 41BURNS H NI U789S C*
126 T: 9 16 7 9 41Fish-Halvorsen D EE 114874 C

Yes126 T: 7 11 14 9 41Watling S EE 132265 C
129 T: 11 12 10 7 40Smith M EE 132428 C
129 T: 8 13 11 8 40Whitelock S EE 116773 C
129 T: 14 13 9 4 40Wilson G EE 134099 C

Yes132 T: 11 10 10 8 39Davies K EE 127047 C
132 T: 12 12 8 7 39Foster A EE 3333 C
132 T: 9 11 8 11 39O'NEILL E II L588 C
132 T: 12 14 6 7 39Spackman W EE 133840 C
136 T: 11 9 9 9 38LEHTORANTA J FN 002 C
136 T: 13 9 9 7 38Pointer HJ EE 38856 C
136 T: 11 8 12 7 38Stenzel AW EE 110192 C
139 T: 11 8 9 9 37Collard D EE 88829 C
139 T: 20 11 6 37Lowe R EE 133329 C
141 T: 8 11 6 8 33Parks W EE 132808 C
142 T: 0Askew J EE 129362 C
142 T: 0England C EE 133155 C
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Yes1 T: 0Glover G EE 111230 UC
Yes1 T: 0Long N EE 104140 UC

1 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 UC
1 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 UC
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1 T: 20 20 15 20 75Baker T EE 133843 CLT
2 T: 20 18 18 16 72Woodcock T EE 127594 CLT
3 T: 18 19 16 14 67Hockey T EE 31104 CLT
4 T: 13 15 13 14 55Tibbles A EE 131644 CLT
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1 T: 22 22 23 21 88GROSS D US 613783 JNR
2 T: 21 23 24 19 87Woollard B EE 123128 JNR
3 T: 22 22 22 18 84GREENWOOD J US 611879 JNR
4 T: 21 24 21 14 80Bradley-Day J EE 127052 JNR
5 T: 19 22 20 18 79Bennion J EE 134349 JNR
5 T: 19 20 21 19 79MANNINEN J FN 001 JNR
5 T: 21 24 16 18 79MCLOUGHLIN C II L1051JJ JNR
8 T: 20 21 20 17 78Fenner W EE 128120 JNR
9 T: 23 20 19 15 77Bridges JCJ EE 122460 JNR
9 T: 20 23 18 16 77McGregor T EE 123850 JNR
11 T: 19 19 21 17 76Stacey EC EE 125027 JNR
12 T: 17 17 18 22 74FINEGAN-DEVLIN E II L1097JJ JNR
12 T: 17 21 16 20 74Peddle M EE 125843 JNR
14 T: 17 19 19 18 73Easeman A EE 124370 JNR
14 T: 14 18 21 20 73GOEDRICK J US 636999 JNR
16 T: 19 24 15 14 72Pointon B EE 129203 JNR
17 T: 18 17 19 13 67Howling GC EE 134106 JNR
18 T: 17 18 13 17 65Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR
18 T: 20 15 15 15 65Meachen S EE 131966 JNR
20 T: 14 17 16 16 63GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 JNR
20 T: 19 16 16 12 63Monahan C EE 130343 JNR
20 T: 21 14 15 13 63TULLBERG M SW 005 JNR
23 T: 15 15 11 9 50Goodman L EE 135148 JNR
24 T: 0Tromans J EE 127824 JNR

Scores Report
2018 World Sportrap STR

28/06/2018E.J.Churchill Group Ltd

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 28 June 2018 18:50:26 Page 14 of 24 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 23 20 14 79Alexandrova I EE 136522 LDY
1 T: 17 19 23 20 79FOX K US 556374 LDY
1 T: 22 21 19 17 79Hall CL EE 103805 LDY
4 T: 20 21 17 18 76EDMUNDS D US 542785 LDY
4 T: 19 19 21 17 76Stacey EC EE 125027 LDY
6 T: 17 19 19 18 73Easeman A EE 124370 LDY
7 T: 19 13 20 20 72Cartwright J EE 121940 LDY
8 T: 17 20 17 17 71Pearson L EE 103539 LDY
9 T: 21 19 18 12 70Barnes E SS 1341 LDY
9 T: 22 17 17 14 70Gibson HL EE 108958 LDY
11 T: 20 18 15 16 69Brown R EE 125344 LDY
11 T: 18 18 16 17 69Gilder N EE 112108 LDY
11 T: 16 18 18 17 69Moule G EE 20297 LDY
14 T: 20 18 16 12 66DANIEL L US 527174 LDY
14 T: 19 14 14 19 66Vadasz N EE 105601 LDY
14 T: 19 15 18 14 66WAMPLER A US 549983 LDY
14 T: 15 16 21 14 66White S EE 103733 LDY
18 T: 20 15 15 15 65Meachen S EE 131966 LDY
19 T: 14 17 16 16 63GUSTAFSSON R SW 006 LDY
20 T: 16 19 14 13 62Grayson L EE 119965 LDY
20 T: 14 18 17 13 62Waters LA EE 113746 LDY
22 T: 13 17 13 15 58Quinn S EE 97582 LDY
23 T: 17 14 15 11 57Atkinson CA EE 118762 LDY

Yes23 T: 12 19 14 12 57Salmon E EE 121291 LDY
23 T: 14 18 11 14 57Smith L EE 124024 LDY
26 T: 15 13 16 12 56Faulds TC EE 1436 LDY
27 T: 10 15 14 16 55McKenna H EE 129084 LDY
28 T: 18 15 12 7 52Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY
28 T: 15 14 14 9 52Ismet C EE 128249 LDY
30 T: 14 13 13 11 51Mattinson F EE 121693 LDY
31 T: 10 14 15 11 50Bennett J EE 90096 LDY
31 T: 15 15 11 9 50Goodman L EE 135148 LDY
31 T: 14 15 12 9 50PANTZAR M SW 008 LDY
34 T: 12 15 12 10 49Beach B EE 129508 LDY
34 T: 13 12 12 12 49Clague C IM 150 LDY

Yes36 T: 13 13 12 9 47Baker J EE 132152 LDY
37 T: 11 12 10 7 40Smith M EE 132428 LDY
38 T: 12 12 8 7 39Foster A EE 3333 LDY
38 T: 12 14 6 7 39Spackman W EE 133840 LDY
40 T: 13 9 9 7 38Pointer HJ EE 38856 LDY
41 T: 11 8 9 9 37Collard D EE 88829 LDY
42 T: 8 11 6 8 33Parks W EE 132808 LDY
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1 T: 25 22 20 24 91Faulds R EE 187 SNR
2 T: 24 24 20 22 90AUVERT C FF 002 SNR
2 T: 23 24 23 20 90OLIVER B US 606909 SNR
4 T: 20 24 23 22 89DE-MICHIEL K US 528919 SNR
4 T: 20 25 24 20 89MALMSTROM F SW 004 SNR
6 T: 24 23 22 19 88MILES G US 523827 SNR
7 T: 24 22 21 20 87Davies B EE 106094 SNR
7 T: 22 23 21 21 87Harvey A EE 125785 SNR
9 T: 22 23 20 21 86Bunning R EE 84951 SNR
9 T: 21 25 22 18 86Clifton A EE 73876 SNR
9 T: 21 20 24 21 86Franklin G EE 99866 SNR
9 T: 22 23 21 20 86Gray PJ EE 103289 SNR
9 T: 23 24 20 19 86Kendall JH WW 1997 SNR
14 T: 21 22 21 21 85Bastien B EE 111510 SNR
14 T: 22 22 23 18 85Clark S EE 105239 SNR
14 T: 21 24 21 19 85Collins H EE 120798 SNR
14 T: 23 20 23 19 85RADULOVICH D US 541959 SNR
14 T: 24 22 19 20 85Smith SE EE 116801 SNR
14 T: 22 19 24 20 85Thomas P EE 113492 SNR
14 T: 23 23 19 20 85Vickers C EE 43770 SNR
14 T: 23 22 20 20 85Winstanley B EE 99343 SNR
22 T: 23 22 19 20 84Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR
22 T: 20 22 20 22 84Bowes M EE 109720 SNR
22 T: 22 24 18 20 84Elworthy MJ EE 32151 SNR
22 T: 23 20 20 21 84Foster PD EE 18214 SNR
22 T: 24 19 22 19 84Howland K EE 36413 SNR
22 T: 22 22 18 22 84KIENBAUM Z US 503869 SNR
22 T: 21 23 21 19 84Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
29 T: 23 19 19 22 83Attwood J EE 107759 SNR
29 T: 21 24 21 17 83Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR
29 T: 23 21 19 20 83Bradshaw O EE 131625 SNR
29 T: 20 22 21 20 83Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR
29 T: 23 23 18 19 83CAVANAGH M II L011 SNR
29 T: 21 21 18 23 83Lovick J EE 110965 SNR
29 T: 21 22 17 23 83MEIN D US 523586 SNR
29 T: 24 17 23 19 83Myers M EE 88811 SNR
37 T: 19 23 24 16 82Bedet C EE 133437 SNR
37 T: 19 22 20 21 82Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR
37 T: 21 21 21 19 82Cobbold MA EE 106004 SNR
37 T: 20 22 22 18 82Husthwaite BT EE 46496 SNR
37 T: 23 23 19 17 82Jones M EE 131800 SNR
37 T: 20 23 21 18 82MARSHALL D NI U149FF SNR
37 T: 24 21 20 17 82MCCOURT M II L877 SNR
44 T: 23 24 13 21 81Jude AJ EE 99947 SNR
45 T: 22 21 19 18 80Fenner SC EE 19111 SNR
45 T: 14 21 25 20 80Solomons EG EE 95931 SNR
45 T: 21 18 22 19 80SUTER C US 537005 SNR
45 T: 21 20 21 18 80Thorrold BPD EE 101497 SNR
45 T: 22 19 17 22 80Whitelock S EE 27981 SNR
45 T: 23 22 18 17 80Young K EE 119987 SNR
51 T: 22 21 19 17 79Beal AW EE 109169 SNR
51 T: 18 23 22 16 79Ismet A EE 116300 SNR
51 T: 17 24 21 17 79King RJ EE 24962 SNR
51 T: 24 23 16 16 79Lockton N EE 98171 SNR
51 T: 19 21 19 20 79Poulter P EE 120868 SNR
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51 T: 20 18 22 19 79Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR
51 T: 19 20 21 19 79Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR
51 T: 22 18 23 16 79Stacey SV EE 63158 SNR
51 T: 23 20 19 17 79THORPE J US 629394 SNR
60 T: 22 17 21 18 78Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
60 T: 19 25 18 16 78Easeman P EE 91579 SNR
62 T: 19 21 15 22 77Baker CJ EE 89641 SNR
62 T: 22 21 17 17 77Ballantyne B EE 126129 SNR
62 T: 20 22 19 16 77Butcher M EE 128040 SNR
62 T: 22 20 20 15 77Curtis A EE 68653 SNR
62 T: 21 22 18 16 77Fenner T EE 25004 SNR
62 T: 20 19 18 20 77Freeman J EE 86511 SNR
62 T: 21 19 19 18 77Gibbs DK EE 116789 SNR
69 T: 24 18 17 17 76Bulcock S EE 109944 SNR
69 T: 20 20 19 17 76Crutchfield SH EE 132588 SNR
69 T: 19 17 23 17 76Dobson PN EE 116798 SNR
69 T: 20 20 18 18 76Farrer P EE 130882 SNR
69 T: 19 19 22 16 76FAY L II L10061 SNR
69 T: 22 15 20 19 76Fenner D EE 15838 SNR
69 T: 24 20 15 17 76Jeffrey MJM SS 2957 SNR
69 T: 23 18 16 19 76McLeod D EE 137819 SNR
69 T: 16 20 21 19 76Moss N EE 114600 SNR
69 T: 23 22 15 16 76Pope A EE 108278 SNR
69 T: 23 19 18 16 76Smith S EE 131387 SNR
69 T: 20 21 17 18 76WARREN J US 545105 SNR
81 T: 18 15 21 21 75Arbon J EE 128211 SNR
81 T: 19 20 17 19 75Ballantyne I EE 118784 SNR
81 T: 19 21 19 16 75Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR
81 T: 22 22 14 17 75Brightman JE EE 43085 SNR
81 T: 20 19 20 16 75Buckenham J EE 67482 SNR
81 T: 22 19 22 12 75Ibbotson P EE 115332 SNR
81 T: 20 19 18 18 75NILSSON P SW 007 SNR
81 T: 20 19 18 18 75Norfolk K EE 113412 SNR
81 T: 20 16 18 21 75Scase C EE 122193 SNR
81 T: 17 18 21 19 75Smith AC EE 124651 SNR
81 T: 19 21 18 17 75Webster T EE 107539 SNR
81 T: 18 19 18 20 75Woodard B EE 123975 SNR
93 T: 18 22 17 17 74Brown T EE 115433 SNR
93 T: 21 23 19 11 74Cocker A EE 131815 SNR
93 T: 21 20 20 13 74Elliott D EE 112700 SNR
93 T: 19 20 16 19 74Gibbard W EE 55548 SNR
93 T: 18 17 19 20 74Gillett PM EE 32159 SNR
93 T: 19 18 19 18 74Gutteridge J EE 121559 SNR
93 T: 22 21 22 9 74IOANNOU P CY 0604 SNR
93 T: 20 21 18 15 74Johnston JA SS 5337 SNR
93 T: 20 20 19 15 74Lightowler J EE 134236 SNR
93 T: 21 21 18 14 74Mason R EE 112735 SNR
93 T: 15 22 20 17 74MCDONNELL L II RU11365 SNR
93 T: 19 23 14 18 74Patten K EE 131970 SNR
93 T: 18 22 15 19 74Smith A EE 127228 SNR
93 T: 18 18 22 16 74Walker BR EE 133625 SNR
107 T: 20 19 18 16 73Baker J EE 125565 SNR
107 T: 17 21 20 15 73Curran P EE 114269 SNR
107 T: 20 18 17 18 73DOWDALL N II L1001 SNR
107 T: 16 22 20 15 73GAVIGAN M II L10917 SNR
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107 T: 17 20 16 20 73Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR
107 T: 19 21 17 16 73Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR
107 T: 17 24 17 15 73Mondesir L EE 113633 SNR
107 T: 18 19 19 17 73Newman LM EE 99993 SNR
107 T: 19 18 18 18 73Pennington M EE 70885 SNR
107 T: 18 22 17 16 73Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR
107 T: 20 20 17 16 73Sole J EE 127262 SNR
107 T: 19 19 21 14 73Yeomans T EE 114638 SNR
119 T: 19 23 16 14 72Adams N EE 132643 SNR
119 T: 16 19 19 18 72Cairney P SS 4599 SNR
119 T: 17 20 15 20 72Dawson R EE 124977 SNR
119 T: 19 22 20 11 72Hearn T EE 37612 SNR
119 T: 18 20 19 15 72Hermitage MP EE 110030 SNR
119 T: 21 20 15 16 72Johnston K EE 99950 SNR
119 T: 18 18 17 19 72Lovatt S EE 105738 SNR
119 T: 18 18 18 18 72Mackay SW SS 5312 SNR
119 T: 21 19 18 14 72Piggott IJ EE 108284 SNR
119 T: 20 13 17 22 72Simmons A EE 89342 SNR
119 T: 19 20 18 15 72SUURKOIVU M FN 003 SNR
130 T: 19 19 17 16 71Bailey PB EE 96892 SNR
130 T: 18 18 20 15 71Bloss C EE 126565 SNR
130 T: 23 19 19 10 71Coulson A EE 125793 SNR
130 T: 19 20 19 13 71DONNELLY G II RU11364 SNR
130 T: 21 17 14 19 71Fisher LJ EE 133926 SNR
130 T: 20 20 16 15 71Johnson A EE 121251 SNR
130 T: 16 18 18 19 71Laurent F EE 138552 SNR
130 T: 17 17 18 19 71Martin W EE 124324 SNR
130 T: 22 13 18 18 71Romaine SP EE 1002 SNR
130 T: 19 21 18 13 71Wilkinson EJ EE 60680 SNR
140 T: 20 17 18 15 70Bell G EE 129967 SNR
140 T: 14 22 16 18 70Brunt D EE 109179 SNR
140 T: 18 20 17 15 70Burrows P EE 125607 SNR
140 T: 19 20 16 15 70Coppen A EE 89291 SNR
140 T: 20 17 16 17 70Gibbs AP EE 82084 SNR
140 T: 17 19 18 16 70GOSLIN G II L10668 SNR
140 T: 20 18 17 15 70Harris SS 5395 SNR
140 T: 18 17 16 19 70Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR
140 T: 19 21 14 16 70Johnson TJ EE 132857 SNR
140 T: 21 21 16 12 70Mennie D EE 113616 SNR
140 T: 17 17 18 18 70Ramwell R EE 112434 SNR
140 T: 19 19 19 13 70Symes D EE 133849 SNR
140 T: 20 16 19 15 70Woodley P EE 57361 SNR
153 T: 17 21 18 13 69Bartlett M EE 124451 SNR
153 T: 17 18 18 16 69Harknett B EE 127351 SNR
153 T: 19 19 16 15 69Siikaluoma PTA EE 126920 SNR
153 T: 18 18 17 16 69Woodcock J EE 127111 SNR
157 T: 17 15 19 17 68Ameslek I EE 525958 SNR
157 T: 19 16 19 14 68Childs KL EE 107104 SNR
157 T: 19 17 19 13 68Clarke K EE 117549 SNR
157 T: 20 15 17 16 68Froud AJ EE 112554 SNR
157 T: 16 20 19 13 68Gibson B EE 98291 SNR
157 T: 15 17 17 19 68GORMAN C NI U133MM SNR
157 T: 18 19 16 15 68Hardy JL EE 131494 SNR
157 T: 17 17 20 14 68Jones I EE 120269 SNR
157 T: 18 22 15 13 68JUSTICE B US 515062 SNR
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157 T: 22 16 17 13 68Keet D EE 135358 SNR
157 T: 18 18 16 16 68Kidner D SS 4738 SNR
157 T: 20 14 19 15 68Kneen M IM 43 SNR
157 T: 14 16 16 22 68Love SS 6383 SNR
157 T: 21 15 20 12 68Reeve WR EE 116525 SNR
171 T: 14 18 20 15 67BOENSTROM L SW 001 SNR
171 T: 18 13 19 17 67Claydon T EE 136712 SNR
171 T: 23 15 16 13 67DELANEY P II L11192 SNR
171 T: 18 17 18 14 67Harrison J EE 108856 SNR
171 T: 17 17 17 16 67Harrup S EE 125734 SNR

Yes171 T: 18 16 16 17 67Hewland W EE 111458 SNR
171 T: 19 12 17 19 67Houghton P EE 7777 SNR
171 T: 17 16 18 16 67Kokkonen P EE 134460 SNR
171 T: 17 21 13 16 67Lower M EE 130953 SNR
171 T: 16 17 17 17 67Pendleton GR WW 377 SNR
171 T: 17 20 14 16 67Smith GP EE 125437 SNR
182 T: 17 20 12 17 66CAMPBELL D II L8515 SNR
182 T: 16 18 17 15 66DEVLIN J II L11098 SNR
182 T: 19 19 15 13 66Gaff N EE 135533 SNR
182 T: 17 17 14 18 66Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR
182 T: 22 13 18 13 66Lidbetter D EE 131705 SNR
182 T: 17 14 21 14 66Milan M EE 120134 SNR

Yes182 T: 16 20 17 13 66Nunn SJ EE 127134 SNR
182 T: 17 19 18 12 66PORTER C II U124MM SNR
182 T: 11 19 20 16 66Schweizer F EE 130764 SNR
191 T: 20 13 15 17 65Aspden D EE 126263 SNR
191 T: 22 18 12 13 65Charles EC EE 127257 SNR
191 T: 17 15 19 14 65Collingwood S EE 129050 SNR
191 T: 17 16 16 16 65Hughes D EE 108685 SNR
191 T: 19 15 17 14 65Johnston JSP EE 107280 SNR
191 T: 17 17 16 15 65Opie A EE 137804 SNR
191 T: 19 17 19 10 65Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR
191 T: 18 19 14 14 65Sullivan D EE 128961 SNR
199 T: 15 19 17 13 64Bradshaw P EE 125838 SNR
199 T: 17 19 15 13 64Fursman M EE 133095 SNR
199 T: 17 19 13 15 64Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR
199 T: 19 17 16 12 64WILSON C US 654657 SNR
199 T: 17 17 17 13 64Young R EE 109499 SNR
204 T: 14 18 18 13 63Corbyn A EE 129653 SNR
204 T: 19 18 11 15 63Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR
204 T: 16 18 15 14 63Hogg S EE 124637 SNR
204 T: 19 18 15 11 63Sharp A EE 123688 SNR
208 T: 19 16 15 12 62Finney P EE 129151 SNR
208 T: 18 17 12 15 62FLUEHR T US 551229 SNR
208 T: 21 17 14 10 62Goldthorpe G EE 136587 SNR
208 T: 17 16 17 12 62Hurrell M EE 129290 SNR
208 T: 18 16 15 13 62Yates D EE 117053 SNR
213 T: 14 12 17 18 61Ashton EF EE 51183 SNR
213 T: 15 18 14 14 61CREHAN D II L11206 SNR
213 T: 14 17 18 12 61HUMAN T US 645910 SNR
213 T: 15 17 15 14 61Moore G EE 107618 SNR
213 T: 15 18 14 14 61Pearse S EE 131683 SNR
213 T: 16 19 14 12 61Rattley S EE 131558 SNR
213 T: 17 14 18 12 61Raymond E EE 136148 SNR
213 T: 17 15 14 15 61SELFRIDGE L NI U146OO SNR
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213 T: 17 17 16 11 61Severn J EE 121230 SNR
213 T: 15 18 16 12 61Whitelock J EE 127720 SNR
223 T: 17 14 17 12 60Cooper T EE 137386 SNR
223 T: 10 16 16 18 60Gizzi HF WW 2335 SNR
223 T: 19 14 11 16 60Higgs C EE 132243 SNR
223 T: 17 18 13 12 60OBrien N EE 131831 SNR
223 T: 16 17 16 11 60Whitelock R EE 96536 SNR
228 T: 20 13 17 9 59Kay D EE 129455 SNR
228 T: 16 13 15 15 59Parris BJ WW 1562 SNR
228 T: 18 12 15 14 59Smith S EE 130612 SNR
228 T: 15 16 12 16 59Wade A IM 98 SNR
232 T: 17 16 11 14 58Allen R EE 120278 SNR
232 T: 18 18 13 9 58Archer P EE 134375 SNR
232 T: 15 15 18 10 58AUGHEY B II L10546 SNR
232 T: 15 17 15 11 58Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR
232 T: 15 15 16 12 58Collett S EE 120559 SNR
232 T: 15 12 16 15 58Jago IK EE 95773 SNR
232 T: 17 19 10 12 58Morgan CJ EE 61 SNR
232 T: 14 14 17 13 58Williams MJ EE 100503 SNR
232 T: 18 13 14 13 58WYLIE R II RU11275 SNR
241 T: 16 15 13 13 57Butler P IM 164 SNR
241 T: 16 18 13 10 57Griffin RM EE 134908 SNR
241 T: 16 12 15 14 57Hawkins A EE 130326 SNR
241 T: 14 18 11 14 57Moffatt N IM 145 SNR
241 T: 15 17 11 14 57Page S EE 129680 SNR
246 T: 11 17 13 15 56Carson M EE 111256 SNR
246 T: 14 17 11 14 56Raymond O EE 136620 SNR
246 T: 14 16 16 10 56Shirra SS 6226 SNR
246 T: 17 13 16 10 56Stanford D EE 132642 SNR
246 T: 15 17 14 10 56Whitton J EE 131275 SNR
251 T: 15 12 14 14 55Curtis A EE 112848 SNR

Yes251 T: 15 15 14 11 55Martin M EE 126839 SNR
251 T: 12 17 15 11 55MCLOUGHLIN R II L11050 SNR
254 T: 15 11 13 15 54Howden WF SS 3728 SNR

Yes254 T: 12 15 15 12 54Parry-Sargent R EE 129458 SNR
256 T: 12 9 17 15 53Gander IP EE 108297 SNR
256 T: 14 15 10 14 53Hall ST EE 122211 SNR
256 T: 13 14 15 11 53Halls G EE 131300 SNR
256 T: 18 15 10 10 53Hart R EE 131982 SNR
256 T: 15 15 13 10 53MCDONNELL T II U184RR SNR
261 T: 11 16 16 9 52Newman M EE 136147 SNR
261 T: 12 14 14 12 52O'CONNOR D II L10157 SNR
261 T: 16 11 17 8 52THORNE M II L1772 SNR
261 T: 16 16 9 11 52West A EE 128905 SNR
265 T: 14 11 16 10 51AKESSON P SW 003 SNR
265 T: 15 17 8 11 51CASKEY P NI U153PP SNR
265 T: 16 14 9 12 51Crowe J EE 136149 SNR
265 T: 15 15 13 8 51Kersey R EE 133146 SNR
265 T: 14 13 14 10 51MURRAY P II RU11242 SNR
265 T: 13 14 11 13 51Pittard J EE 119781 SNR
265 T: 12 14 16 9 51Woodliffe I EE 110960 SNR
272 T: 14 10 13 12 49Hanton S SS 5158 SNR
272 T: 14 15 9 11 49Ward C EE 131400 SNR
272 T: 17 12 12 8 49WOODS N II L10666 SNR
275 T: 16 16 16 48Balham C EE 73943 SNR
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Yes275 T: 15 12 11 10 48Tucker E EE 137372 SNR

277 T: 15 11 9 12 47FOLEY C US 654189 SNR
277 T: 14 13 8 12 47Siddons M EE 133287 SNR
277 T: 11 12 13 11 47Woodliffe-Thom P EE 129540 SNR
280 T: 12 13 10 11 46Harrison C EE 128497 SNR
281 T: 12 15 8 10 45DUFFY A II L11238 SNR

Yes281 T: 10 11 12 12 45Parks P EE 130444 SNR
283 T: 12 14 8 10 44Dodd SD EE 118785 SNR
284 T: 11 13 10 9 43Newell P EE 49964 SNR
285 T: 9 16 7 9 41Fish-Halvorsen D EE 114874 SNR

Yes285 T: 7 11 14 9 41Watling S EE 132265 SNR
287 T: 8 13 11 8 40Whitelock S EE 116773 SNR
287 T: 14 13 9 4 40Wilson G EE 134099 SNR
289 T: 11 9 9 9 38LEHTORANTA J FN 002 SNR
290 T: 0Askew J EE 129362 SNR
290 T: 0Bishop DJM EE 83702 SNR
290 T: 0Budge TJ EE 83608 SNR

Yes290 T: 0Glover G EE 111230 SNR
290 T: 0Goddard MJ EE 52842 SNR
290 T: 0James A EE 71621 SNR

Yes290 T: 0Long N EE 104140 SNR
290 T: 0Simpson W EE 118783 SNR

Yes290 T: 0Sperling A EE 69838 SNR
290 T: 0Straker R EE 80861 SNR
290 T: 0Tromans G EE 127823 SNR
290 T: 0Wightman J EE 124096 SNR
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1 T: 23 23 23 19 88MCGUIRE B US 522225 VET
2 T: 22 19 23 21 85Papworth M EE 37316 VET
3 T: 22 22 24 15 83Smith PA EE 26380 VET
4 T: 21 18 21 20 80Doughty M EE 25609 VET
4 T: 18 23 22 17 80Kempley DJ EE 87054 VET
6 T: 21 21 16 21 79Lovick PCT EE 87112 VET
7 T: 20 19 18 21 78DUFFY A US 500401 VET
8 T: 21 17 19 20 77Armstrong A EE 67654 VET
9 T: 19 20 20 17 76Arbon R EE 124498 VET
9 T: 20 17 22 17 76Middleditch S EE 29570 VET
11 T: 18 21 21 15 75Blacker R EE 73033 VET
11 T: 20 21 17 17 75King RA EE 83966 VET
11 T: 18 20 18 19 75Seaman A EE 102937 VET
14 T: 21 16 19 18 74HALBAKKEN C US 520653 VET
14 T: 17 20 18 19 74Oates JK IM 33 VET
16 T: 23 17 20 13 73Howe M EE 110266 VET
17 T: 18 18 20 16 72Moss PC EE 70096 VET
17 T: 20 19 19 14 72Romaine P EE 1001 VET
19 T: 21 15 19 16 71Bennett KH EE 67499 VET
19 T: 20 16 21 14 71Carlyle J EE 122888 VET
19 T: 16 17 18 20 71Thornett TG EE 92796 VET
19 T: 19 17 17 18 71Wells J EE 2744 VET
23 T: 20 18 18 14 70Walker A EE 110501 VET
24 T: 19 16 16 18 69Burrows C EE 122607 VET
24 T: 21 13 21 14 69Childs KD EE 36385 VET
24 T: 20 17 17 15 69Thatcher WJ EE 19567 VET
27 T: 16 20 16 16 68Foster PA EE 67600 VET
27 T: 18 18 17 15 68Owen PR EE 12362 VET
27 T: 18 17 17 16 68Roberts DWR WW 1568 VET
27 T: 18 16 16 18 68Smith N EE 106162 VET
27 T: 17 19 14 18 68Williams J EE 132693 VET
32 T: 17 16 19 15 67Harris WG EE 89854 VET
32 T: 17 17 17 16 67Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET
32 T: 19 15 17 16 67Tipper M EE 113472 VET
35 T: 20 18 16 12 66DANIEL L US 527174 VET
35 T: 17 15 18 16 66Heywood PK EE 126744 VET
35 T: 21 18 14 13 66LINDSTROM A SW 002 VET
35 T: 18 15 17 16 66Payne A EE 101351 VET
35 T: 18 20 14 14 66Spear KH EE 93940 VET
35 T: 18 19 16 13 66Williams SJ EE 130621 VET
41 T: 21 19 14 11 65Grayson D EE 119964 VET
41 T: 15 21 15 14 65Horn R EE 119041 VET
41 T: 20 16 18 11 65Norton P EE 134370 VET
41 T: 22 15 18 10 65Smith D EE 49267 VET
45 T: 15 18 14 17 64CARLSSON M SW 009 VET
45 T: 16 15 19 14 64Hawkins AR EE 64712 VET
45 T: 15 17 18 14 64JORDAN B US 632825 VET
48 T: 17 13 16 17 63Hurt SR EE 122492 VET
48 T: 17 18 16 12 63Miller SK EE 100569 VET
48 T: 19 16 13 15 63Mitchell J EE 5000 VET
48 T: 17 16 18 12 63Smith SA EE 67541 VET
48 T: 21 13 14 15 63Theobald KC EE 87810 VET
48 T: 18 13 19 13 63WALTON W US 508337 VET
54 T: 18 14 17 13 62Clark MG EE 33151 VET
54 T: 15 15 15 17 62Critchley PW EE 91465 VET
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54 T: 18 17 15 12 62GROSS F US 506246 VET
54 T: 14 19 16 13 62Smith KG EE 16608 VET
58 T: 14 19 16 12 61Ferguson GH EE 65968 VET
59 T: 18 12 15 15 60McWilliam M EE 137919 VET
60 T: 13 16 17 13 59Archibald RM SS 3362 VET
60 T: 17 17 15 10 59Buckley G EE 110620 VET
60 T: 17 17 15 10 59Durkin C EE 131952 VET
60 T: 16 16 14 13 59Kozera A EE 131755 VET
60 T: 15 15 16 13 59Ward D EE 121364 VET
60 T: 17 14 13 15 59White A EE 132439 VET
66 T: 18 15 13 12 58Penter CM EE 120528 VET
66 T: 19 20 12 7 58Smith M EE 28435 VET
66 T: 12 13 21 12 58Vakhrushev D EE 127601 VET

Yes69 T: 15 14 16 12 57Last AJ EE 87651 VET
70 T: 15 15 14 12 56ARMSTRONG L II RU1126 VET
70 T: 18 12 15 11 56Sheldrake D EE 119244 VET

Yes70 T: 15 17 15 9 56Symes G EE 121290 VET
73 T: 18 16 13 8 55Davies G IM 152 VET
74 T: 12 20 9 13 54Cookson L EE 117253 VET
74 T: 16 13 15 10 54Stocks PM EE 119137 VET
76 T: 16 17 15 5 53BARNARD H SA 3743 VET
77 T: 19 10 8 12 49GOSLIN J II L10667 VET
77 T: 8 16 14 11 49McCullagh M EE 115421 VET
79 T: 12 12 12 12 48Nabney R EE 105930 VET
80 T: 18 14 6 9 47Williams SJ EE 125282 VET
81 T: 13 11 9 8 41BURNS H NI U789S VET
82 T: 11 8 12 7 38Stenzel AW EE 110192 VET
83 T: 0Bishop JM EE 31343 VET
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1 T: 23 17 22 21 83Stirzaker G EE 1952 SVT
2 T: 22 22 21 17 82Milne C EE 21256 SVT
3 T: 19 22 22 15 78Bidwell J EE 5719 SVT
3 T: 17 23 19 19 78WOOLLEY J US 509003 SVT
5 T: 22 18 18 19 77WILGUS M US 524943 SVT
6 T: 21 16 19 19 75BOUCHILLON D US 552373 SVT
6 T: 21 19 22 13 75WATERMAN J US 518282 SVT
8 T: 22 19 14 19 74Dunbavin BJ EE 84275 SVT
9 T: 16 20 20 16 72Roe K EE 17045 SVT
9 T: 18 19 21 14 72TRAVALIA R US 500427 SVT
11 T: 16 19 22 13 70Dennis CW EE 12484 SVT
11 T: 16 18 19 17 70MCARDLE L II RU9176 SVT
11 T: 20 14 20 16 70Pointer DG EE 30268 SVT
11 T: 16 18 19 17 70WALSTROM G US 521726 SVT
15 T: 18 15 19 16 68Maher W EE 110426 SVT
16 T: 17 19 15 15 66Bruce R SS 2354 SVT
17 T: 18 17 15 15 65Jones AJB EE 50331 SVT
18 T: 18 14 20 12 64Keet D EE 63743 SVT
18 T: 16 17 18 13 64Prest H EE 80855 SVT
20 T: 13 16 16 18 63Wilson G EE 118026 SVT
21 T: 16 14 18 14 62Hollingsworth J EE 126863 SVT
22 T: 17 17 14 12 60Briggs P EE 80194 SVT
23 T: 15 14 19 11 59Cull L EE 3042 SVT
23 T: 16 15 15 13 59Simpson PA EE 23089 SVT

Yes25 T: 15 12 18 12 57Rae D EE 96593 SVT
25 T: 14 18 13 12 57Woodley S EE 25405 SVT
27 T: 16 16 11 12 55Walker K EE 98598 SVT
28 T: 11 13 13 17 54Smith JRG EE 8538 SVT
29 T: 15 13 13 12 53Baker JA EE 116239 SVT
29 T: 12 15 14 12 53Wilson E EE 126864 SVT
31 T: 13 14 16 8 51Newsham R EE 1947 SVT
31 T: 13 14 12 12 51WAMPLER S US 540925 SVT
33 T: 12 13 10 11 46Jones R EE 31122 SVT

Yes34 T: 11 10 10 8 39Davies K EE 127047 SVT
34 T: 9 11 8 11 39O'NEILL E II L588 SVT
36 T: 13 9 9 7 38Pointer HJ EE 38856 SVT
37 T: 11 8 9 9 37Collard D EE 88829 SVT
37 T: 20 11 6 37Lowe R EE 133329 SVT
39 T: 0England C EE 133155 SVT
39 T: 0Williamson N EE 86372 SVT
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